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City of Busselton
Geographe Bay

Estimated Cost

Building Applications Approved from 26-Jan-2024 to 01-Feb-2024

Roof Area

Description Of Work

Application  Builder / Contractor Reg No. Legal Description, Primary

Number Property Address of Development
BAC23/0509 Pro Living Pty Ltd 12691 Lot 30 PLAN 9239 Resident : Conc $786,015 143
PO Box 1196 7 Elmore Road QUINDALUP WA Building Application Certified : Lot 30 No 7 slate
BUSSELTON WA 6280 6281 Elmore Road Quindalup, Addition/alteration
to existing dwelling
BAC23/0587 Coastline Building Group WA Pty 53214 Lot 1083 PLAN 400047 Resident : Steel $551,172 164
Ltd 84 Napoleon Promenade VASSE Building Application Certified OL: Lot 1083 No
13B 42 Strickland Street WA 6280 84 Napoleon Promenade Vasse, Dwelling 3
BUNBURY WA 6230 bed x 2 bath
BAC23/0600 Lodge Holdings Pty Ltd T/S Lodge & 10136 Lot 27 DIAGRAM 41171 Resident : Steel $750,000 356
Co Builders 1060 Geographe Bay Road Building Application Certified : Lot 27 No
PO Box 245 GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 1060 Geographe Bay Road Geographe,
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath - two storey
BAC23/0609 Jarrod Auld-Newman 103463 Lot 20 SSPLN 54626 Resident : Steel $740,000 234
PO Box 363 27 Dream Retreat WILYABRUP WA Building Application Certified : Lot 20 No 27
COWARAMUP WA 6284 6280 Dream Retreat Wilyabrup, Chalet 4 bed x 3
bath
BAC24/0012 Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd 10689 Lot 10 PLAN 50928 Resident : Steel $418,667 210

PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

15 Cathedral Loop WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280
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Building Application Certified : Lot 10 No 15
Cathedral Loop West Busselton, Dwelling 5
bed x 2 bath



Estimated Cost Area

of Development

Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Roof

Property Address

Application

Reg No.
Number

BAC24/0015

BAC24/0016

BAC24/0017

BAC24/0018

BAC24/0022

BAC24/0025

BAC24/0026

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ProLiving Design and Construction
2/25 Dunn Bay Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

5409

5409

5409

12691

5409

5409

5409

Lot 1859 PLAN 425770
13 Torrey Loop DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 1892 PLAN 425770
3 Sheshan Road DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 1860 PLAN 425770
11 Torrey Loop DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 157 PLAN 20856
10 Trumper Drive BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 1866 PLAN 425770
60 Bethpage Way
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 1855 PLAN 425770
21 Torrey Loop DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 1890 PLAN 425770
7 Sheshan Road DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281
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Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1859 No
13 Torrey Loop Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed
X 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1892 No 3
Sheshan Road Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1860 No
11 Torrey Loop Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed
X 2 bath

Commercial :
Building Application Certified : Lot 157 No
1/10 Trumper Drive Busselton, Warehouse

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1866 No
60 Bethpage Way Dunsborough, Dwelling 3
bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1855 No
21 Torrey Loop Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed
X 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 1890 No 7
Sheshan Road Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

$304,097

$446,441

$367,156

$250,000

$331,340

$428,008

$438,097

180

271

205

252

201

217

245



Application

Number

BAC24/0027

BAC24/0028

BAU23/0368

BAU23/0609

BAU23/0614

BAU23/0616

BAU24/0004

Builder / Contractor

GeoBay Construction Pty Ltd
110 Geographe Bay Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Owner Builder
21 Penguin Way
VASSE WA 6280

Owner Builder
5 Alpha Road
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Paradise Carpentry
PO Box 109
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

David Pearce
232 Morley Drive East
EDEN HILL WA 6054

Owner Builder
1 lone Cove
AUSTRALIND WA 6233

Reg No.

102705

5409

1013088

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 260 PLAN 423280
20 Clamp Circuit DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 493 PLAN 424323
4 Scallop Entrance VASSE WA
6280

Lot 14 PLAN 76953
21 Penguin Way VASSE WA 6280

Lot 50 DIAGRAM 32759
5 Alpha Road WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 25 PLAN 410800
44 Cockatoo Loop VASSE WA 6280

Lot 25 PLAN 223170
361 Rendezvous Road VASSE WA
6280

Lot 383 PLAN 419471
4 Sophia Loop WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 260 No 20
Clamp Circuit Dunsborough,
Addition/alteration to existing dwelling
(BAC23/0345)

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 493 No 4
Scallop Entrance Vasse, Dwelling 4 bed x 2
bath

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 14 No
21 Penguin Way Vasse, Shed

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 50 No 5
Alpha Road West Busselton, Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 25 No
44 Cockatoo Loop Vasse, Pergola

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 25 No
361 Rendezvous Road Vasse, Carport (Site 7)

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 383 No
4 Sophia Loop West Busselton, Shed

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Other

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

s1

$333,265

$50,000

$10,000

$6,000

$9,000

$13,000

Area

176

140

28

20

50

32



Application  Builder / Contractor Reg No.
Number
BAU24/0005 West Oz Constructions Pty Ltd 103001
PO Box 644
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
BAU24/0007 Xpress Outdoors
4 Sylvan Way
DAVENPORT WA 6230
BAU24/0008 Owner Builder
4 Newtown Beach Road
ABBEY WA 6280
BAU24/0009 Buzcon Pty Ltd BC104764
62 Strelly Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280
BAU24/0010 Shed Force
62 Strelly Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280
BC24/0002
BOC24/00001

Legal Description, Primary

Property Address

Lot 4 DIAGRAM 83558
148 Carter Road METRICUP WA
6280

Lot 227 PLAN 37984
14 Bullock Court BOVELL WA
6280

Lot 47 DIAGRAM 49294
4 Newtown Beach Road ABBEY
WA 6280

Lot 397 PLAN 422702
3 Veazey Bend WEST BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 781 PLAN 47640
138 Dunsborough Lakes Drive
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 1 STPLN 41339
1/50-54 Queen Street BUSSELTON
WA 6280

Lot 2 Plan 418746 & Lot 3 Plan
406424

30 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA
6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 4 No
148 Carter Road Metricup, Pavilion

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 227 No
14 Bullock Court Bovell, Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 47 No 4
Newtown Beach Road Abbey, Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL :Lot 397
No 3 Veazey Bend West Busselton, Shed

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 781
No 138 Dunsborough Lakes Drive
Dunsborough, Shed

CertConCom:

Request for Certificate of Construction
Compliance : Lot 1 No 1/50-54 Queen Street
Busselton, Addition/alteration to existing
building

BAOccPerm :

Occupancy Application : Lot 2 No 30 Kent
Street Busselton, Shop Fitout (The Dome)

Roof

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$300,000

$10,000

$16,800

$23,278

$14,182

$12,000

s1

Area

147

32

24

15



Application

Number

BOC24/00008

DM24/0004

SP24/00006

SP24/00007

SP24/00008

SP24/00009

SPC23/0103

Builder / Contractor

Coastline Building Group WA Pty
Ltd

13B 42 Strickland Street
BUNBURY WA 6230

Owner Builder
18 Swinley Approach
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Owner Builder
30 Kawana Boulevard
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

B C Siney Pty Ltd
PO Box 510
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Reg No.

13479

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 999 PLAN 19518
245 Cape Naturaliste Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 18 PLAN 9239
15 Marshall Street QUINDALUP
WA 6281

Lot 1083 PLAN 400047
84 Napoleon Promenade VASSE
WA 6280

Lot 1487 PLAN 413777
18 Swinley Approach
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 1745 PLAN 421402
41 Alwoodley Terrace
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 20 PLAN 45178
36 Rapida Rise YALLINGUP SIDING
WA 6282

Lot 1 PLAN 418748
956 Geographe Bay Road
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280
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Description Of Work

BAOccPerm :
Occupancy Application : Lot 999 No 245 Cape
Naturaliste Road Dunsborough, School

Resident :

Demolition Application : Lot 18 No 15
Marshall Street Quindalup, Demolition of
dwelling

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Certified : Lot
1083 No 84 Napoleon Promenade Vasse,
Swimming Pool

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
1487 No 18 Swinley Approach Dunsborough,
Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
1745 No 41 Alwoodley Terrace Dunsborough,
Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
20 No 36 Rapida Rise Yallingup Siding,
Swimming pool

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 956 Geographe
Bay Road, Geographe

Not spec

NA

NA

NA

Estimated Cost
of Development

$0

$18,100

S0

$29,490

$32,790

$80,000

S0

Area




Application  Builder / Contractor Reg No. Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Roof Estimated Cost Area

Number Property Address of Development
SPC23/0106 Lot 1 PLAN 41226 CertPolCom : %0
2 Panoramic Close QUINDALUP Request for Pool Certification: 2 Panoramic
WA 6281 Close, Quindalup
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